Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
Air-Cooled Argon-Ion
Laser Heads
2218
Air-Cooled Argon-Ion Laser Heads
www.lumentum.com 2
Lumentum air-cooled argon-ion lasers are designed for complex, high-resolution
OEM applications such as flow cytometry, DNA sequencing, graphic arts,

Air-Cooled Argon-Ion Laser Heads
www.lumentum.com 4
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their
availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager
or Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Sample: 2218-010SLS
Product Code Description
2218-010SLS Argon laser head cyclindrical package, 10 mW output
power, single line operation at 488 nm, single mode
2218-020SLS Argon laser head cyclindrical package, 20 mW output
power, single line operation at 488 nm, single mode
2218-030SLS Argon laser head cyclindrical package, 30 mW output
power, single line operation at 488 nm, single mode
2218-025MLS Argon laser head cyclindrical package, 25 mW output
power, multi line operation at 458 to 515 nm, single
mode
Warranty
The 2218 laser heads are warranted to be free from defects in